2023 Panthers Snowflake

L3 2008

Num Name

1231 Grenier, Julie
1232 ANONYMOUS
1230 Sutherland, Sara

L3 20104

Num Name

1206 Hammond, Emma
1201 Rusk, Cailey

1235 Nugent, MacKenna
1238 Kraemer, Allie
1209 SteMarie, Jessica
1204 Turner, Shanti

L32010B

Num Name

1207 Sacher, Lillian
1236 Nguyen, Emma
1239 Stewart, Eva
1240 McRae, Chloe
1233 Decock, Anna

L32010C

Num Name

1208 Gibson, Derica

0994 Schellenberg, Keira
1234 Wollf, Layni

1205 Pendulak, Mekenna
1237 Blundell, Avery
1203 Delos Santos, Bianca

L4 2007

Num Name
1214 Reimer, Aubrey

1212 Bernal Tafalla, Carlota

1213 Lowe, Kendra

1210 Spivey, Alexandrea
1211 Rose, Emerson
1215 ANONYMOUS

L4 2009

Num Name

1220 Courchaine, Addisyn
1222 Roopra, Celina
1218 Penner, Georgia
1221 Kishore, Surabhi
1217 Kadzviti, Jessie
1224 Busch, Kaitlyn

Club/Team

Tamarack
Tamarack
Kenora

Club/Team

Spartans
Selkirk
Kips

Prair. Reign
Tamarack
Silhouettes

Club/Team

Spartans
Panthers
Prair. Reign
Selkirk
Kips

Club/Team
Springers
Selkirk

Kips

Spartans

Prair. Reign
Silhouettes

Club/Team

Tamarack
Spartans
Spartans

Kenora
Kenora
Tamarack

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Spartans
Panthers
Spartans
Springers

1223 Smigelski - Hildebrandt, PayRomir. Reign

1216 Barkley, Onyx

Kips

January 29, 20 6:33:41 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.350 1001
9.100 10.02
8.5501003

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.05T
9.45010.01
9.400 10.02
9.100 10.04
9.15010.03
9.000 10.05T

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
9.200 10.02T
8.55010.05
9.20010.02T
8.800 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.40010.01
9.300 10.02
9.10010.05
9.25010.03
9.200 10.04
0.000 6

Vault
Score Place
8.75010.02
8.95010.01
8.30010.03T
8.300 1003T
5.000 1005
0.000 6

Vault
Score Place
9.500 10.01
9.15010.02
9.000 10.03T
9.000 10-03T
8.25010.08
8.95010.05
8.500 10.06
8.3501007

Session 12 - Jan 29, 2023

Ubars
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.800 1002
7.000 10-03

Ubars
Score Place
8.2501003
7.65010.05
8.200 1004
8.50010.02
9.200 1001
6.400 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.5501003
9.50010.01
8.800 1002
8.2501004
7.55010.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.95010.01]
7.95010.05
8.350 1002
8.000 1004
6.900 1006
8.0501003

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 1001
7.700 1003
7.200 10-04
5.000 1006
6.600 1005
8.55010.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.5001003T
8.1501005
8.050 1006
8.5001003T
8.55010.02
7.65010.07
7.25010.08

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.01
9.150 10.02
5.75010.03

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.92510.02
8.77510.03
8.400 10.04
7.900 10.05
7.600 10.06

Beam
Score Place
9.375100]
7.72510.04
8.82510.02
7.4251005
7.77510.03

Beam
Score Place
9.150 10.02
9.20010.01
8.90010.03
8.200 10.04
8.050 1005
7.65010.06

Beam
Score Place
8.25010.04
8.72510.02
8.600 1003
7.2251005
6.65010.06
9.10010.01

Beam
Score Place
8.850 1006
9.200 10.02
9.15010.03
9.25010.01
8.72510.07
8.22510.08
8.950 1004
8.87510.05

Floor
Score Place
8.000 1001
7.700 10.02
7.10010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.30010.01
8.80010.03
8.200 1004
7.80010.05
7.50010.06

Floor
Score Place
8.700 1003
9.400 10.0
8.100 1005
8.900 1002
8.500 1004

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.0
9.100 10.02T
8.600 1005
9.100 10.02T
8.900 1004
8.000 1006

Floor
Score Place
8.600 1002
8.900 1001
8.500 1003
7.600 10.04
7.000 10.05
0.000 6

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.0]
8.600 1003
8.500 10.05T
8.500 10.05T
8.800 1002
8.35010.07
8.55010.04
8.000 1008

All-Around
Score Place
35.900 1
34750 2
28.400 3
All-Around
Score Place
35.450 1
35325 2
35.175 3
34200 4
34050 5
30.500 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.925 1
35825 2
34275 3
33.775 4
32625 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.800 1
35550 2
34950 3
34550 4
33.050 5
23.700 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.000 1
34.275 2
32.600 3
28.125 4
25250 5
17.650 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.450 1
35450 2
34800 3T
34.800 3T
34275 5
34.075 6
33.650 7
32475 8
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2023 Panthers Snowflake

L4 2013

Num Name

1229
1226
1228
1219
1225
1227

Slater, Kate

Young, Zalika
Merrifield, Lakyn
Michiels, Kendyl
Dorge, Arielle
Deschambault, Avery

Club/Team

Springers
Panthers
Springers
Kips
Panthers
Springers

January 29, 20 6:33:42 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.050 1001
8.9001002T
8.700 10.04
8.900 1002T
8.200 1005
7.700 10-06

Session 12 - Jan 29, 2023

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0]
8.850 1004
9.000 10-03
8.5501005
8.200 1006
9.100 10-02

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.01
9.15010.02
8.675 1006
8.700 1005
8.750 1004
8.8751003

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.04
9.300 10.02T
9.300 10.02T
8.750 1005
9.35010.0]
8.400 1006

All-Around
Score Place

36.500
36.200
35.675
34.900
34.500
34.075

1

AN AW
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